
SILVER GROVE SCHOOL STAFF DIRECTORY 

Staff Name Position Email Address 

Dennis Maines Superintendent dennis.maines@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Wesley Murray Principal wesley.murray@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Sherry Ellis Finance Officer/Food Service sherry.ellis@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Cheri Kopp Secretary cheri.kopp@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Ted Kleymeyer Special Education 
Director/Federal Programs 

theodore.kleymeyer@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Sharon Kleymeyer District Assessment 
Coordinator/Gifted and Talented 

sharon.kleymeyer@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Julie Kaeff FRYSC/Counselor julie.kaeff@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Christy Greis Title I Reading Specialist/Athletic 
Director 

christy.greis@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Megan Schultz Kindergarten/Preschool megan.schultz@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Nicole Wiseman First Grade nicole.wiseman@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Ellen Blom Second Grade ellen.walling@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Deborah Jones Third Grade deborah.jones@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Hannah Booth Fourth –Sixth Grade Math hannah.booth@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Alex Dean Fourth-Sixth Grade Language 
Arts/Head Girls Varsity 
Basketball Coach/Assistant Boys 
Varsity Basketball Coach 

alex.dean@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Maranda Varney Fourth-Sixth Grade 
Science/Social Studies 

maranda.varney@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Linda Prather ESS linda.prather@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Leo Dolan Middle/High School Social 
Studies 

leo.dolan@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Tom Haney High School Social Studies tom.haney@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Denise Huninghake Middle/High School Language 
Arts/ Head Girls Varsity 
Volleyball Coach/Assistant Girls 
Varsity Basketball Coach/Senior 
Sponsor 

denise.huninghake@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Jay Sprague Middle/High School Science  jay.sprague@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Laura Coleman Middle/High School Math laura.coleman@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Lauren Ritter Art/Music lauren.ritter@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Jane Eltzroth Physical Education/Health jane.eltzroth@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Brett Kies Behavior Intervention/Head 
Boys Varsity Basketball 
Coach/Wellness Director 

brett.kies@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Bev Smith Elementary Special 
Education/Head Boys Varsity 
Golf Coach/Webmaster 

bev.smith@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Kelli Kagey Middle/High School Special 
Education 

kelli.kagey@silvergrove.kyschools.us  

Sharon Howard Speech/Language Pathologist sharon.howard@silvergrove.kyschools.us  
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